1311 Rosebud

1,709 Sqft - Waynesville, Ohio 45068

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

MLS Addon

Single family

Successfully Sold

733470
$210,000
3

2

1,709 Sqft
2001

12,797 Sqft

Address Map

Country:
State:

City:

Zipcode:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

937-838-0997 - 6814 Loop Road, Centerville OH 45459

UsS

OH
Waynesville
45068

0

W85° 54' 48.2"

N39° 31' 47.2"

HOA Condo Fee:

List Price:

Lot Square
Footage:

Square Footage:

$0
$0

0 Sqft

0 Sqft



