

1311 Rosebud

1,709 Sqft - Waynesville, Ohio 45068



Basic **Details**

Property Type:	Single family	
Listing Type:	Successfully Sold	
Listing ID:	733470	
Price:	\$210,000	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	2	
Square Footage:	1,709 Sqft	
Year Built:	2001	
Lot Area:	12,797 Sqft	

Address Map

Country:	US
State:	ОН
City:	Waynesville
Zipcode:	45068
Floor Number:	0
Longitude:	W85° 54' 48.2''
Latitude:	N39° 31' 47.2''

MLS Addon

937-838-0997 - 6814 Loop Road, Centerville OH 45459

HOA Condo Fee:	\$0
List Price:	\$0
Lot Square Footage:	0 Sqft
Square Footage:	0 Sqft